
Self-Certified Program Contact Information 

Monica Hinegardner 
Management Assistant II 
(602)495-7462
Monica.Hinegardner@phoenix.gov

Electronic Plan Review Triage Team 
Epr.support@phoenix.gov 
(602)534-5933

ProjectDox & Shape PHX Support 
Civil Intake 
Logan C. Wood 
Principal Engineering Technician 
(602)534-6509
Logan.Wood@phoenix.gov

Building Intake 
Residential  
Adriana Hersch 
Building Code Examiner 
(602)534-4094
Adriana.Hersch@phoenix.gov

Site Planning Review (Setbacks & Lot Coverage) 
Pdd.siteplanning@phoenix.gov 
(602)534-6592

Self-Certification and Peer Review Program Administration and Training 

Payment & Submittals Counter 
**PLEASE DO NOT EMAIL ANY CREDIT CARD/PAYMENT INFORMATION** 
Payments.submittals@phoenix.gov 
(602)534-5933

Commercial/Civil Payment Portal 
https://apps-secure.phoenix.gov/PDD/Payments 

Residential Payment Portal 
https://shapephx.phoenix.gov/s/ 

Alma R. Quintana  
Chief Engineering Technician 
602-534-3409
Alma.R.Quintana@phoenix.gov

Garrick Gene 
Chief Engineering Technician 
(602)534-7017
Garrick.Gene@phoenix.gov

Commercial 
Veronica Gutierrez 
Building Code Examiner 
(602)534-7890
Veronica.Gutierrez@phoenix.gov
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